Address			Please credit my gift as part of the "FKHS Class Challenge!"FKHS Class of	
				City
Phone Email				
	\$ ar for (circle one)	nnually on 1 / 2 / 3 years.	-	
The Coffeyville Area Collins pledge to donate campaign supporting	make checks payable to The Coffevy Coffeyville Area Community Founda Or donate online at www.coffey Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organ e to the Coffeyville Area Community restoration of The Midland T	tion PO BOX 635 Coffe villesreawakening.com/d nization. Thank you for support nity Foundation (CACF) heater Foundation, His	yville, KS 67337 conate corting Coffeyville's Reawakening. for Coffeyville's Reawakening toric Downtown Coffeyville,	
	evitalization initiatives under Coff		umbrella.	
	SS Please credit my g SS of the "FKHS Class Cl FKHS Class of			
City	State	Zip		
Phone	Email			
One time gift of \$		nually on 1 / 2 / 3 years.		
	police about a payable to The Coffee	rille Area Community Found	dation and mail to:	
The C	Coffeyville Area Community Foundat Or donate online at www.coffey Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organ	tion PO BOX 635 Coffe villesreawakening.com/de	onate	
The Coffeyville Area Colline Pledge to donate campaign supporting	Coffeyville Area Community Foundate Or donate online at www.coffey	tion PO BOX 635 Coffer villesreawakening.com/de nization. Thank you for suppo- nity Foundation (CACF) Theater Foundation, His	onate orting Coffeyville's Reawakening.) for Coffeyville's Reawakening toric Downtown Coffeyville,	
The Coffeyville Area Colline Coffeyville Area Colline Pledge to donate campaign supporting and Neighborhood Res	Or donate online at www.coffey Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organ The to the Coffeyville Area Community restoration of The Midland Tevitalization initiatives under Coffey	tion PO BOX 635 Coffer villesreawakening.com/de nization. Thank you for suppo- nity Foundation (CACF) heater Foundation, His feyville's Reawakening	onate orting Coffeyville's Reawakening.) for Coffeyville's Reawakening toric Downtown Coffeyville, umbrella.	
The Coffeyville Area Colline Coffeyville Area Colline Pledge to donate campaign supporting and Neighborhood Resolution Name(s)	Or donate online at www.coffey community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organ the to the Coffeyville Area Commuthe restoration of The Midland T	tion PO BOX 635 Coffervillesreawakening.com/denization. Thank you for supposite the supposite that the s	onate orting Coffeyville's Reawakening. of for Coffeyville's Reawakening toric Downtown Coffeyville, umbrella. — Please credit my gift as part of the "FKHS Class Challenge!"	
The Coffeyville Area Collins I/we pledge to donate campaign supporting and Neighborhood Research Name(s)	Coffeyville Area Community Foundat Or donate online at www.coffey fommunity Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organ e to the Coffeyville Area Commu the restoration of The Midland Tevitalization initiatives under Coff	tion PO BOX 635 Coffer villesreawakening.com/de nization. Thank you for suppo- nity Foundation (CACF) heater Foundation, His feyville's Reawakening	onate orting Coffeyville's Reawakening. of for Coffeyville's Reawakening toric Downtown Coffeyville, umbrella. — Please credit my gift as part of the "FKHS Class Challenge!" FKHS Class of	
The Coffeyville Area Collins I/we pledge to donate campaign supporting and Neighborhood Resident Name(s) Address City	Or donate online at www.coffey Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organ e to the Coffeyville Area Commu the restoration of The Midland Tevitalization initiatives under Coff	tion PO BOX 635 Coffervillesreawakening.com/decization. Thank you for supposite to the	onate orting Coffeyville's Reawakening. of for Coffeyville's Reawakening toric Downtown Coffeyville, umbrella. Please credit my gift as part of the "FKHS Class Challenge!" FKHS Class of	

I/we pledge to donate to the Coffeyville Area Community Foundation (CACF) for Coffeyville's Reawakening

Or donate online at www.coffeyvillesreawakening.com/donate

The Coffeyville Area Community Foundation | PO BOX 635 | Coffeyville, KS 67337



COFFEYVILLE'S REAWAKENING

OUR TOWN. OUR VISION. OUR FUTURE.



COFFEYVILLE'S REAWAKENING

OUR TOWN. OUR VISION. OUR FUTURE.



COFFEYVILLE'S REAWAKENING

OUR TOWN. OUR VISION. OUR FUTURE.